LEAD MARYLAND FOUNDATION, INC. DONATION FORM

Please complete and return this form with the donation check.

Please write your name, organization, or business as it should appear within marketing materials or other records. (You may choose to write "anonymous.")

Name for report:
Please complete the following so that a receipt may be sent to you:
Name:
Company or organization:
Mailing Address:
City, State, Zip:
Contact person:
Email address:
Phone Number:
Donation amount: \$

Donation:

Please make checks payable and mail to:

LEAD Maryland Foundation, Inc. 124 Wye Narrows Drive Queenstown MD 21658

For more information, or to make a stock donation or other gift, including noncash gifts, please contact LEAD Maryland Foundation Executive Director Susan R. Harrison at 410-827-8056. Thank you!

The LEAD Maryland Foundation relies on grants, donations, fees and other support. Your donation or gift is appreciated. Donors are recognized for the fiscal year the donation was made. LEAD Maryland Foundation's fiscal year is July 1 – June 30.

The LEAD Maryland Foundation, Inc. ("LEAD" or "Foundation") is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization, a public charity—donations are tax deductible to the fullest extent allowed by law. A copy of the Foundation's current financial statement is available upon request by contacting the LEAD office at: phone 410-827-8056; address: 124 Wye Narrows Drive, Queenstown, MD, 21658. Documents and information submitted to the State of Maryland under the Maryland Charitable Solicitations Act are available from the Office of the Secretary of State for the cost of copying and postage.